

MC 19 of 22

05-04-2023

Today is fixed for Hearing.

Petitioner is present.

Op is absent & files a petition praying for time along with M/C.

Heard. Prayer is allowed.

Next date hearing by op positively i/d n/o

To 03.05.23 for Hearing the intrim petition i/d Experte .