

M/C case 19/22

Order dt. 13-06-2023

Today is fixed for Order.

Petitioner takes steps. O.P takes no steps.

due to resolution taken by local bar "not to pass any adverse order" on 09.06.23.

case is adjourn today.

To 27.07.23 for Order.